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Men / 6 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eric Colaco615
Gymworld

9.700 11.300 9.80010.200 10.10010.300 61.400
6 1 2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Treyven Marlow616
Gymworld

9.600 10.200 9.7009.800 9.90010.000 59.200
7 2 4 3 2T 2 2 

2 

Tyler Gramsz601
Chalk Box

10.300 9.600 10.0009.300 9.4009.900 58.500
3 5 6 1 4 5 3 

3 

Gabe Perz607
Emeth

10.000 10.100 9.6008.800 9.7009.600 57.800
4 3T 8T 4 7 3 4 

4 

Levi Corlew603
Chalk Box

9.800 10.100 9.5009.500 8.50010.000 57.400
5 3T 5 5T 2T 8T 5 

5 

Alex Banish604
Chalk Box

10.700 9.500 9.5008.600 9.3009.700 57.300
1 6 11 5T 5T 6 6 

6 

Tyler Elder614
North Canton Y

8.000 9.300 9.40010.300 9.5009.700 56.200
11 7 1 8T 5T 4 7 

7 

Mark West613
North Canton Y

10.500 9.000 9.3009.900 8.5008.800 56.000
2 8 3 11 10 8T 8 

8 

Greg Rose606
North Canton Y

8.500 7.500 9.4008.700 9.0009.300 52.400
9 10 10 8T 8 7 9 

9 

Blake Burns602
Chalk Box

8.800 7.100 9.4009.000 8.1008.900 51.300
8 11 7 8T 9 11 10 

10 

Tyler Pew605
Chalk Box

8.300 7.600 9.5008.800 8.4008.200 50.800
10 9 8T 5T 11 10 11 

11 
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